Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

When the MAO College at Aligarh was started

The party in the electorate consists mainly of

The legal theory of Rights believes that

When is International Human Rights Day

Abu Nasr Muhammed known as Al Faraibi was born in the year

Military Dictator Zia held Non-party basis general elections in

The Day of the Seafarer is observed on which date

Fascists believe that for advancement ther shoukd be:

Who is the author of "Preparing for the Twenty First Century"?

What is the capital city of Croatia?

From which Party was the Prime Minister (Edward Heath) who took us into what is now called
the EU?

derives from the school of thought of Simone de Beauvoir

A strong influence on Ibn Taymiyyah was

Which Muslim leader left the politics after the cancellation of the partition of Bengal

Answers Choice

A. 1864
B. 1877
C. 1875
D. None of these

A. Party members running for office
B. Party members who organize
election campaigns

C. Party identifiers

D. Party members who vote in
primary elections

A. The rights are created by the
state

B. The rights are created by the
nature

C. The rights are created by the
society

D. The rights are eternal

A. 8 March

B. 3 September

. 10 December
. None of these

. 780
. 850
. 870
. None of these

. 1982
. 1985
. 1984
. 1983

. June 22
. June 24
. june 25
. june 26
. None of these

moow>» OOw>» OOO2»r OO

A. A good theory

B. Theory first and action later on
C. difference between theory and
action

. Action first and theory later

O

. palmer and perkins

. Peter John Calvocoressi
Paul Kennedy

E. H. Carr

Valetta
Zagreb
Dubrovnik
none

. Conservative
Labour
Liberal
Green

. Liberal feminism

. Existentialist feminism
Eco feminism

Black feminism

. Imam Abu Hanifah
Imam Malik

Imam ahmad bin Hanbal
Imam Shafi

Nawab Salimullah Khan
Nawab Waqar -ul- Mulk
Nawab Hamidullah Khan

IoW>r DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWR



15

16

17

18

19

20

From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed 'Suspension of Fundamental Rights during
the Emergency'?

Mills' On Liberty supports

What is Antonio Gramsci's view of power?

Plato wrote

Where is the permanent secretariat of SAARC situated?

Ibn Taymiyyah's family moved and settle in Damascus, Syria in

G

oow

> CTOwWP» 0UOw

DOW» TOWP» OO

. None of these

. France

Spain

. None of these
. National self-determination

. The right to bear arms
. A fair judicial system

. It comes out of a barrel of a gun

. it is purely economic
. All of above

Politics

. Political Economy

Polity

Dhaka

. Colombo
. None of these

1279
1289

. None of these



