

## CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the MAO College at Aligarh was started	A. 1864 B. 1877 C. 1875 D. None of these
2	The party in the electorate consists mainly of	A. Party members running for office     B. Party members who organize     election campaigns     C. Party identifiers     D. Party members who vote in     primary elections
3	The legal theory of Rights believes that	A. The rights are created by the state B. The rights are created by the nature C. The rights are created by the society D. The rights are eternal
4	When is International Human Rights Day	A. 8 March B. 3 September C. 10 December D. None of these
5	Abu Nasr Muhammed known as Al Faraibi was born in the year	A. 780 B. 850 C. 870 D. None of these
6	Military Dictator Zia held Non-party basis general elections in	A. 1982 B. 1985 C. 1984 D. 1983
7	The Day of the Seafarer is observed on which date	A. June 22 B. June 24 C. june 25 D. june 26 E. None of these
8	Fascists believe that for advancement ther should be:	A. A good theory B. Theory first and action later on C. difference between theory and action D. Action first and theory later
9	Who is the author of "Preparing for the Twenty First Century"?	A. palmer and perkins B. Peter John Calvocoressi C. Paul Kennedy D. E. H. Carr
10	What is the capital city of Croatia?	A. Valetta B. Zagreb C. Dubrovnik D. none
11	From which Party was the Prime Minister (Edward Heath) who took us into what is now called the EU?	A. Conservative B. Labour C. Liberal D. Green
12	derives from the school of thought of Simone de Beauvoir	A. Liberal feminism B. Existentialist feminism C. Eco feminism D. Black feminism
13	A strong influence on Ibn Taymiyyah was	A. Imam Abu Hanifah B. Imam Malik C. Imam ahmad bin Hanbal D. Imam Shafi
14	Which Muslim leader left the politics after the cancellation of the partition of Bengal	A. Nawab Salimullah Khan B. Nawab Waqar -ul- Mulk C. Nawab Hamidullah Khan

		D. None of these
15	From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed 'Suspension of Fundamental Rights during the Emergency'?	A. Germany B. France C. Spain D. None of these
16	Mills' On Liberty supports	A. National self-determination     B. Freedom of expression     C. The right to bear arms     D. A fair judicial system
17	What is Antonio Gramsci's view of power?	A. It comes out of a barrel of a gun     B. It is a mixture of coercion and     consent     C. it is purely economic     D. All of above
18	Plato wrote	A. Politics B. The Laws C. Political Economy D. Polity
19	Where is the permanent secretariat of SAARC situated?	A. Dhaka B. Kathamadu C. Colombo D. None of these
20	lbn Taymiyyah's family moved and settle in Damascus, Syria in	A. 1269 B. 1279 C. 1289 D. None of these